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WAG

No.

NAT

61 RSA
73 SWE
37 HUN
51 POL
8 BLR

36 HUN
49 NOR
32 GER
41 JPN
40 ISR

74 SWE
15 CRO
77 UKR
79 UZB
16 CRO
66 SLO
78 UZB

76 TUR
70 Sul
11 CHI
24 FIN
9 BLR

75 TUR
48 NOR
30 GER
62 RUS
84 GRE

vT

NAME No.

Khwela, Jennifer

Wagner, Veronica

Diveky, Luca
Pihan-kulesza, Marta
Marachkouskaya, Nastassia

Toth, Renata
Dahlby, Silje Katrine
Jarosch, Nadine
Sasada, Natsumi
Maksiuta, Valeriia

Adlerteg, Jonna
Buzov, Ruzica
Livchikova, Mariya
Abdusalimova, Dilnoza
Madir, Dina

Ribic, Tina

Goreva, Yuliya

Mutlu, Demet
Steingruber, Giulia

Pinto Adasme, Makarena
Laisi, Ida

Sotnikava, Alina

Ozkan, Ozlem
Naerum, Haldis
Chusovitina, Oksana
Kurbatova, Ekaterina
Tsakou, Elisavet

11

71
31

14

81
8

44

21

3
49
15
52

NAT

CHI
HUN
Sul
GER
TUR

JPN
CZE
CHN
CHI
NOR

uzB
BLR
SLO
LB
RUS
GRE

ESP
AUT
NOR
CRO
POL

41JPN

83
63
27
29

1

6
24
5

18

74
70
22

61
a7
53
80

4
34

40
43
39

CHN
RUS
FRA
GER
AUS

BEL
FIN

BEL
HUN
CZE

POL
SVK
SWE
Sul
ESP

RSA
NED
POR
UzB
AUT
GRE

ISR
KAZ
ISR
BLR

uB
NAME

Pinto Adasme, Makarena
Diveky, Luca

Diacci, Jessica

Seitz, Elisabeth

Mutlu, Demet

Oshima, Kyoko

Palesova, Kristyna

Tan, Sixin

Cabrera Figueroa, Melany
Naerum, Haldis

Karimdjanova, Diana
Marachkouskaya, Nastassia
Kamnikar, Ilvana

Bou Aram, Katja
Kruglikova, Christina
Millousi, Vasiliki

Carmona Urbano, Ainhoa
Fa, Katharina

Dahlby, Silie Katrine
Buzov, Ruzica

Janik, Gabriela

Sasada, Natsumi

Yao, Jinnan
Belokobylskaya, Yulia
Boumejmajen, Mira
Bui, Kim

Miller, Larrissa

Vanwalleghem, Aagje
Laisi, Ida

Versonnen, Lin
Csillag, Tunde
Sikulova, Jana

Skowronska, Joanna
Homolova, Maria

Adlerteg, Jonna
Steingruber, Giulia
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Cintia

Khwela, Jennifer

Van Gerner, Celine
Kislinskaya, Ekaterina
Elizarova, Darya
Haemmerle, Elisa
Bismpikou, Stefani

Maksiuta, Valeriia
Azimbay, Moldir
Rabinovitz, Roni
Sotnikava, Alina

MAG

No.

NAT

255 GER
186 JOR
101 ARG
236 TUR
150 FIN

198 NED
231 SVK
172 GRE

200 NED
115 BEL
253 HUN
183 IRL
184 ISR
100 ARG
107 AUT

185 ISR

106 AUT
120 BUL
233 SWE
123 CHI

245 UzZB
160 GBR
132 CYP

189 JPN
244 UZB
171 GER
239 UKR
212 ROU
149 FIN

146 ESP
215 RUS

227 sul
238 UKR
164 GER
195 LAT
155 FRA

145 ESP
110 AZE
138 CZE
122 CHI
211 ROU
228 sSuUl
128 CRO
222 SLO

117 BLR
111 BEL
221 SLO
133 CYP
161 GBR
121 BUL

254 HUN
235 TUR
137 CZE
173 GRE

FX

NAME No.

Bretschneider, Andreas
Mazahreh, Jad
Lompizano, Juan Manuel
Arican, Ferhat

Vekki, Sakari

Wammes, Jeffrey
Piasecky, Samuel
Markousis, Dimitrios

Deurloo, Bart

Toeback, Jonas

Babos, Adam

Behan, Kieran

Shatilov, Alexander
Melchiori, Juan Sebastian
Kranzimiiller, Lukas

Medvedev, Andrey

Leidimair, Alexander

Batinkov, Aleksandar

Stenberg, Mans

Gonzalez Valenzuela, Juan Pablo
Olusheyv, lvan

Oldham, Sam

Aristotelous, Constantinos

Deguchi, Ryotaka
Shaulov, Eduard
Taranu, Thomas
Gorin, Maksym
Cotuna, Vlad Bogdan
Niva, Heikki
Gonzalez, Fabian
Ablyazin, Denis

Nuetzi, Simon
Yakubovs'kyi, Oleksandr
Gladow, Brian
Kardashovs, Vitalijs

Da Silva, Gael

Gomez Fuertes, Javier
Shikhaliyev, Shakir

Pansky, Jindrich

Pina Valenzuela, Felipe Andres
Jivan, Alin Sandu

Braegger, Pablo

Markovic, Tomislav

Silc, Ziga

Bulauski, Pavel
Siemon, Volkaert
Klavora, Rok
Georgiou, Georgios
Whitlock, Max
Yanev, Filip

Talas, Bence

Sanli, Ozgur
Konecny, Martin
Kosmidis, Eleftherios

170
222
129
189
237
201
151

214
130
160
118
111
236
101
190

107
200
231
161
253
113
251

216
102
162
134
152
110

147
106
223
217
119
178
192

146
243
184
126
191

247
213
227

229
246
124

156
177
168
122

NAT

GER
SLO
CRO
JPN
TUR
NED
FIN

ROU
CRO
GBR
BLR
BEL
TUR
ARG
JPN

AUT
NED
SVK
GBR
HUN
BEL
CHN

RUS
ARG
GEO
CYpP
FIN
AZE

ESP
AUT
SLO
RUS
BLR
HUN
KAZ

ESP
USA
ISR

CHN
KAZ

uze
ROU
Sul
GER
sul

CHI

FRA
GRE
GER
CHI

PH

NAME No.

Sorrer, Philip

Silc, Ziga

Seligman, Robert
Deguchi, Ryotaka
Akkavak, Muhammed
Van Assche, Anthony
Kuusela, llkka

Bataga, Cristian

Brez, Marko

Oldham, Sam

Tsarevich, Aliaksandr
Siemon, Volkaert

Arican, Ferhat
Lompizano, Juan Manuel
Baba, Ryosuke

Kranzimueller, Lukas
Deurloo, Bart
Piasecky, Samuel
Whitlock, Max
Babos, Adam
Verbaeys, Jimmy
Luo, Xuan

Belyavskiy, David
Gorosito, Mario
Nozadze, Paata
Avristotelous, Panagiotis
Petterson, Henrik
Shikhaliyev, Shakir

Munoz, Sergio
Leidlmair, Alexander
Bertoncelj, Saso
Pakhomenko, Igor
Savitski, Dzmitry
Hidvegi, Vid
Petrishko, Maxim

Gonzalez, Fabian

Maestas, Christopher James
Shatilov, Alexander

Zhang, Hongtao

Kozhakov, Nurtas

Narmetov, Daulet

lancu, Cosmin Cristian

Nuetzi, Simon

Krimmer, Sebastian

Hegi, Oliver

Fokin, Anton

Raffo De La Jara, Juan Francisco

Beny, Pierre Yves

Kailidis, Charalampos

Boy, Philipp

Pina Valenzuela, Felipe Andres

NAT

169 GER
117 BLR
215 RUS
202 NED
228 SUI
135 CYP

210 POR
240 UKR
227 SuUI
104 ARG
248 UZB

158 FRA
243 USA
145 ESP
241 UKR
153 FIN
236 TUR
178 HUN
156 FRA

103 ARG
211 ROU
246 UZB
114 BEL
201 NED
250 VEN
252 HUN
154 FIN

237 TUR
161 GBR
124 CHI
174 GRE
205 POL
213 ROU
107 AUT
162 GEO

185 ISR
218 RUS
171 GER
189 JPN
115 BEL
187 JOR
256 GRE

160 GBR
125 CHI
166 GER
110 AZE
209 POR
119 BLR
251 CHN

SR
NAME

Weber, Robert
Bulauski, Pavel
Ablyazin, Denis

Van Gelder, Lambertus
Braegger, Pablo
Georgallas, Irodotos

Palma Simoes, Gustavo
Vorobiov, Oleksandr
Nuetzi, Simon

Martinez Erazun, Osvaldo
Irgashev, Ruslan

Pinheiro-Rodrigues, Danny
Maestas, Christopher James
Gomez Fuertes, Javier
Radivilov, Igor

Tuuha, Tomi

Arican, Ferhat

Hidvegi, Vid

Beny, Pierre Yves

Molinari, Federico
Jivan, Alin Sandu
Fokin, Anton

Van Damme, Koen
Van Assche, Anthony
Carmona, Regulo
Nyers, Csaba
Leinonen, Markku

Akkavak, Muhammed

Whitlock, Max

Raffo De La Jara, Juan Francisco
Petrounias, Eleftherios
Lyszczarz, Marek

lancu, Cosmin Cristian
Kranzimueller, Lukas

Nozadze, Paata

Medvedev, Andrey
Ignatyev, Nikita

Taranu, Thomas

Deguchi, Ryotaka

Toeback, Jonas

Al Asi, Ali

Konstantinidis, Konstantinos

Oldham, Sam

Bruno Decidet, Christian
Toba, Andreas
Shikhaliyev, Shakir
Almeida, Simao
Savitski, Dzmitry

Luo, Xuan



B
POOW®ON®UAWNR

R R AN N AN Y2222 228 888U gL g e NSt R R8RSR RENERRNNNRNEERERERR
FPOOXVIOURAWNRPOORIOTNARXMNROORIOTRMNFRPOOOMIOTRWNRPOCO®XPIOTRWNPOOOINOUTRWNPOO®ON®UAWN

00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00
00:07:00

00:26:00

17:07:00
17:14:00

17:40:00
17:47:00

18:13:00
18:20:00

18:46:00
18:53:00

19:19:00
19:26:00

19:52:00
19:59:00

20:25:00
20:32:00

20:58:00
21:05:00

21:31:00
21:38:00

22:04:00

©NDUIAWN P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

ONODUBRWNR ONOURAWNRE, ONOUAWNERL, ONOURWONR ONOURWNRE ONOUAWNRE ONOORWNR ©~NOUG_®NER

©NOO A WN P

WAG

No.

NAT

30 GER
18 CZE
80 UZB

31 GER

15 CRO
27 FRA
67 SLO
82 RUS
14 CHN
8 BLR

77 UKR
7 BEL
71 sul
51 POL

16 CRO
3 AUT

73 SWE
6 BEL
21 ESP

12 CHI

69 SLO
32 GER
36 HUN
40 ISR

43 KAZ
53 POR

24 FIN

49 NOR
83 CHN
2 AUS
9 BLR
74 SWE

38 HUN
54 POR
17 CZE
11 CHI
41 JPN

26 FRA
79 UZB
44 LIB

48 NOR
28 GBR
72 SVK
34 GRE

63 RUS
75 TUR
22 ESP
47 NED
61 RSA
35 GRE
42 JPN

BB
NAME

Chusovitina, Oksana
Sikulova, Jana
Elizarova, Darya
Haemmerle, Elisa
Seitz, Elisabeth

Buzov, Ruzica
Boumejmajen, Mira

Novak, Fiona

Kruglikova, Christina

Tan, Sixin
Marachkouskaya, Nastassia

Livchikova, Mariya
Mys, Gaelle

Diacci, Jessica
Pihan-kulesza, Marta

Madir, Dina

Fa, Katharina

Rabinovitz, Roni
Wagner, Veronica
Vanwalleghem, Aagje
Carmona Urbano, Ainhoa

Cabrera Figueroa, Melany
Sajn, Adela

Jarosch, Nadine

Toth, Renata

Maksiuta, Valeriia
Azimbay, Moldir
Kislinskaya, Ekaterina

Laisi, Ida

Dahlby, Silje Katrine
Yao, Jinnan
Brennan, Ashleigh
Sotnikava, Alina
Adlerteg, Jonna

Csillag, Tunde

Choon, Alexandra
Palesova, Kristyna

Pinto Adasme, Makarena
Sasada, Natsumi

Serseri, Sophia
Abdusalimova, Dilnoza
Bou Aram, Katja
Naerum, Haldis

Hunt, Jocelyn
Homolova, Maria
Bismpikou, Stefani

Belokobylskaya, Yulia
Ozkan, Ozlem

Rodriguez Rodriguez, Cintia
Van Gerner, Celine

Khwela, Jennifer

Millousi, Vasiliki

Oshima, Kyoko

NAT

70 sul
63 RUS
11 CHI
13 CHI
38 HUN
32 GER
9 BLR

49 NOR
48 NOR
44 LIB

61 RSA
21 ESP

22 ESP
47 NED
78 UZB
31 GER

74 SWE
15 CRO
4 AUT
28 GBR
2 AUS
8 BLR
84 GRE

76 TUR
26 FRA
42 JPN
41 JPN
39 ISR

18 CZE
51 POL
69 SLO
80 UZB
77 UKR

1 AUS

16 CRO
7 BEL
14 CHN
75 TUR
3 AUT
71 SuUl

36 HUN
83 CHN
73 SWE
24 FIN

64 RUS

FX
NAME

Steingruber, Giulia
Belokobylskaya, Yulia

Pinto Adasme, Makarena
Riquelme Leon, Celia Makarena
Csillag, Tunde

Jarosch, Nadine

Sotnikava, Alina

Dahlby, Silje Katrine
Naerum, Haldis

Bou Aram, Katja

Khwela, Jennifer
Carmona Urbano, Ainhoa

Rodriguez Rodriguez, Cintia
Van Gerner, Celine

Goreva, Yuliya

Seitz, Elisabeth

Adlerteg, Jonna

Buzov, Ruzica

Haemmerle, Elisa

Hunt, Jocelyn

Brennan, Ashleigh
Marachkouskaya, Nastassia
Tsakou, Elisavet

Mutlu, Demet
Serseri, Sophia
Oshima, Kyoko
Sasada, Natsumi
Rabinovitz, Roni

Sikulova, Jana
Pihan-kulesza, Marta
Sajn, Adela
Elizarova, Darya
Livchikova, Mariya

Miller, Larrissa
Madir, Dina
Mys, Gaelle
Tan, Sixin
Ozkan, Ozlem
Fa, Katharina
Diacci, Jessica

Toth, Renata
Yao, Jinnan
Wagner, Veronica
Laisi, Ida
Sapronova, Diana

MAG

No. NAT

167 GER
122 CHI
163 GER
104 ARG
198 NED

187 JOR
193 KAZ
253 HUN

123 CHI
186 JOR
171 GER
238 UKR
190 JPN

205 POL
195 LAT
235 TUR
228 sSuUI
117 BLR

153 FIN
254 HUN
110 AZE
101 ARG
215 RUS

138 CZE
115 BEL
211 ROU
241 UKR
200 NED

248 UzZB
236 TUR
111 BEL
185 ISR
214 ROU

VT
NAME

Woitalla, Steve

Pina Valenzuela, Felipe Andres
Nguyen, Marcel

Martinez Erazun, Osvaldo
Wammes, Jeffrey

Al Asi, Ali
Valeiev, Stanislav
Babos, Adam

Gonzalez Valenzuela, Juan Pablo
Mazahreh, Jad

Taranu, Thomas

‘Yakubovs'kyi, Oleksandr

Baba, Ryosuke

Lyszczarz, Marek
Kardashovs, Vitalijs
Sanli, Ozgur
Braegger, Pablo
Bulauski, Pavel

Tuuha, Tomi

Talas, Bence
Shikhaliyev, Shakir
Lompizano, Juan Manuel
Ablyazin, Denis

Pansky, Jindrich
Toeback, Jonas
Jivan, Alin Sandu
Radivilov, Igor
Deurloo, Bart

Irgashev, Ruslan
Arican, Ferhat
Siemon, Volkaert
Medvedev, Andrey
Bataga, Cristian

NAT

165 GER
125 CHI
236 TUR
130 CRO
158 FRA
225 SLO
254 HUN

206 POL
160 GBR
113 BEL
127 CHN
107 AUT
218 RUS
219 RUS

214 ROU
224 SLO
200 NED
168 GER
249 UzZB
119 BLR
110 AZE
178 HUN

104 ARG
246 UZB
194 KAZ
163 GER
189 JPN
103 ARG
201 NED

229 suUI
207 POL
136 CYP
227 SuUI
238 UKR

145 ESP
188 JOR
154 FIN

231 SVK
159 FRA
108 AUT
232 SWE

208 POR
242 USA
118 BLR
120 BUL
161 GBR
190 JPN

122 CHI
175 GRE
239 UKR
149 FIN
209 POR

116 BEL
212 ROU
137 CZE
148 ESP
121 BUL

PB

NAME No.

Krimmer, Sebastian

Bruno Decidet, Christian
Arican, Ferhat

Brez, Marko
Pinheiro-Rodrigues, Danny
Britovsek, Ziga

Talas, Bence

Kulesza, Roman
Oldham, Sam
Verbaeys, Jimmy
Wang, Guanyin
Kranzimueller, Lukas
Ignatyev, Nikita
Garibov, Emin

Bataga, Cristian
Petkovsek, Mitja
Deurloo, Bart

Boy, Philipp
Masharipov, Otabek
Savitski, Dzmitry
Shikhaliyev, Shakir
Hidvegi, Vid

Martinez Erazun, Osvaldo
Fokin, Anton

Korneyv, llya

Nguyen, Marcel

Deguchi, Ryotaka
Molinari, Federico

Van Assche, Anthony

Hegi, Oliver
Kierzkowski, Adam
Krasias, Dimitris

Nuetzi, Simon
‘Yakubovs'kyi, Oleksandr

Gomez Fuertes, Javier
Aba Saleh, Mohammad
Leinonen, Markku
Piasecky, Samuel
Cucherat, Yann
Leimlehner, Fabian
Simonen, Toni

Almeida Campos, Manuel
Elkind, Andrew
Tsarevich, Aliaksandr
Batinkov, Aleksandar
Whitlock, Max

Baba, Ryosuke

Pina Valenzuela, Felipe Andres
Tsolakidis, Vasileios

Gorin, Maksym

Niva, Heikki

Almeida, Simao

Neuteleers, Thomas
Cotuna, Vlad Bogdan
Konecny, Martin
Garcia, Arkaitz
Yanev, Filip

NAT

169 GER
244 UZB
118 BLR
127 CHN
116 BEL
147 ESP
200 NED

239 UKR
146 ESP
252 HUN
190 JPN
235 TUR
159 FRA
185 ISR

228 sSUI
189 JPN
149 FIN
191 KAZ
198 NED
188 JOR

137 CZE
231 SVK
164 GER
186 JOR
100 ARG
226 SLO
177 GRE

249 UZB
121 BUL
122 CHI
168 GER
120 BUL
208 POR

161 GBR
113 BEL
131 CRO
212 ROU
213 ROU
155 FRA

220 RUS
105 ARG
230 sul
184 ISR
132 CYP
238 UKR

136 CYP
108 AUT
109 AUT
160 GBR
194 KAZ
242 USA

254 HUN
219 RUS
125 CHI
206 POL
110 AZE

HB
NAME

Weber, Robert
Shaulov, Eduard
Tsarevich, Aliaksandr
Wang, Guanyin
Neuteleers, Thomas
Munoz, Sergio
Deurloo, Bart

Gorin, Maksym
Gonzalez, Fabian
Nyers, Csaba
Baba, Ryosuke
Sanli, Ozgur
Cucherat, Yann
Medvedev, Andrey

Braegger, Pablo
Deguchi, Ryotaka
Niva, Heikki

Kozhakov, Nurtas
Wammes, Jeffrey

Aba Saleh, Mohammad

Konecny, Martin
Piasecky, Samuel
Gladow, Brian

Mazahreh, Jad

Melchiori, Juan Sebastian
Dimic, Alen

Kailidis, Charalampos

Masharipov, Otabek

Yanev, Filip

Pina Valenzuela, Felipe Andres
Boy, Philipp

Batinkov, Aleksandar

Almeida Campos, Manuel

Whitlock, Max
Verbaeys, Jimmy
Moznik, Marijo
Cotuna, Vlad Bogdan
lancu, Cosmin Cristian
Da Silva, Gael

Cherkasov, Andrey
Cordoba, Nicolas

Rickli, Manuel

Shatilov, Alexander
Avristotelous, Constantinos
Yakubovs'kyi, Oleksandr

Krasias, Dimitris
Leimlehner, Fabian
Baldauf, Marco
Oldham, Sam
Korneyv, llya
Elkind, Andrew

Talas, Bence

Garibov, Emin

Bruno Decidet, Christian
Kulesza, Roman
Shikhaliyev, Shakir
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